
Spring 2025 ACCY 2 Tentative Schedule Pforsich

Week In-Class Lecture Dates Chapter Garrison (18e) Topic
Online CONNECT 

SmartBook, HW Dates * 
(Sundays 11:59pm)

In-Class 
Chapter Test Dates
(Mondays 1:30pm)

1 Wed. 1/22/25 -- Course Orientation --
1 Wed. 1/29/25 1 Mgr Acct & Cost Concepts Sun. 2/2/25 Mon. 2/3/25
2 Wed. 2/5/25 2 Job-Order Costing (1) Sun. 2/9/25 Mon. 2/10/25
3 Wed. 2/12/25 3 Job-Order Costing (2) Sun. 2/16/25 Mon. 2/17/25
4 Wed. 2/19/25 4 Process Costing Sun. 2/23/25 Mon. 2/24/25
5 Wed. 2/26/25 5 CVP Relationships Sun. 3/2/25 Mon. 3/3/25
6 Wed. 3/5/25 X NO CLASS X X
7 Wed. 3/12/25 1,2,3,4,5 [Conceptual] Midterm Exam [In Class] X X
8 Wed. 3/19/25 7 Activity-Based Costing Sun. 3/23/25 Mon. 3/24/25
9 Wed. 3/26/25 8(a) Master Budgeting (1) Sun. 4/6/25 Mon. 4/7/25
10 Spring Break (March 30 - April 5 )
11 Wed. 4/9/25 8(b) Master Budgeting (2) Sun. 4/13/25 Mon. 4/14/25
12 Wed. 4/16/25 10  Standard Costing Sun. 4/20/25 Mon. 4/21/25
13 Wed. 4/23/25 13 Differential Analysis Sun. 4/27/25 Mon. 4/28/25

14 Wed. 4/30/25 14 Capital Budgeting Sun. 5/4/25 
(+ Ch. Test) X

15 Wed. 5/7/25 X NO CLASS (optional extra credit) X X
16 Mon. 5/12/25; 12:45-2:45pm 7,8a,8b,10,13,14 [Conceptual] Final Exam [In Class]

*   Due dates for online SB, HW, & Quizzes on this schedule are official. Due dates on the CONNECT website are not official and should be ignored.
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